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202107230003
56630

07/23/2021
08:16:44

EVANSVILLE
TEACHERS
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HUNTER
JACQUELINE

29 127 Lot#:88
Book:29
Pg:127
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

202107300003
68590

07/30/2021
09:14:18

EVANSVILLE
TEACHERS
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON
JENNIFER
LATOYA

17 52 Lot#:75
Book:17 Pg:52
Sub:CHADWIC
K SECTOR
ONE

202107300003
68600

07/30/2021
09:14:19

EVANSVILLE
TEACHERS
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON
JENNIFER
LATOYA

17 52 Lot#:75
Book:17 Pg:52
Sub:CHADWIC
K SECTOR
ONE

202107300003
70090

07/30/2021
02:27:52

EVANSVILLE
TEACHERS
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LOVE
EUGENE

39 130 Lot#:38
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

202108190004
04370

08/19/2021
08:58:03

EVANSVILLE
TEACHERS
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HUNTER
SAMMIE

32 137 Lot#:604
Book:32
Pg:137
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 11

202107010003
20640

07/01/2021
03:07:31

EVANSVILLE
TEACHERS
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LINSON ITELL
G

35 90 Lot#:63
Book:35 Pg:90
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
PHASE 5
FINAL PLAT


