TEACHERS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202107230003 56630	07/23/2021 08:16:44	EVANSVILLE TEACHERS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUNTER JACQUELINE			29	127		Lot#:88 Book:29 Pg:127 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
202107300003 68590	07/30/2021 09:14:18	EVANSVILLE TEACHERS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON JENNIFER LATOYA			17	52		Lot#:75 Book:17 Pg:52 Sub:CHADWIG K SECTOR ONE
202107300003 68600	07/30/2021 09:14:19	EVANSVILLE TEACHERS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON JENNIFER LATOYA			17	52		Lot#:75 Book:17 Pg:52 Sub:CHADWIG K SECTOR ONE
202107300003 70090	07/30/2021 02:27:52	EVANSVILLE TEACHERS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOVE EUGENE			39	130		Lot#:38 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLANE LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
202108190004 04370	08/19/2021 08:58:03	EVANSVILLE TEACHERS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUNTER SAMMIE			32	137		Lot#:604 Book:32 Pg:137 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 11
02107010003 0640	07/01/2021 03:07:31	EVANSVILLE TEACHERS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LINSON ITELL G			35	90		Lot#:63 Book:35 Pg:90 Sub:NARROW S POINT PHASE 5 FINAL PLAT